

TB-500E Parts List

Part #	Description
TB-500E-1	FRONT RING
TB-500E-2.1	PLATE 1/8"
TB-500E-2.2	PLATE 3/16"
TB-500E-2.3	PLATE 1/4"
TB-500E-2.4	PLATE 3/8"
TB-500E-2.5	PLATE 1/2"
TB-500E-3.1	SQAURE KNIFE
TB-500E-3.2	RECTANGULAR KNIFE
TB-500E-4	FIRST CUT PLATE
TB-500E-5.1	SQUARE SCREW
TB-500E-5.2	RECTANGULAR SCREW
TB-500E-6.1	WORM RECTANGULAR
TB-500E-6.2	WORM SQUARE
TB-500E-7	HOUSING
TB-500E-8	FIX SCREWS
TB-500E-9	BOLTS(HEX HEADS)M6X60
TB-500E-10	ATTACHMENT HEAD
TB-500E-11	HEX SCREW(M8X15)
TB-500E-12	MEAT PAN
TB-500E-13	MEAT PUSHER
TB-500E-14	VENT COVER
TB-500E-15	FAN
TB-500E-16	WINDING SWITCH
TB-500E-17	VENT COVER SCREWS(M5X18)
TB-500E-18	MOTOR
TB-500E-19	KEY 4X13
TB-500E-20	BEARING
TB-500E-21	OIL SEAL
TB-500E-22	PINION
TB-500E-23	GEAR BOX
TB-500E-24	SCREW
TB-500E-25	MICRO SWITCH HOLDER
TB-500E-26	VENT PLATE SCREW(M5X10)
TB-500E-27	VENT PLATE
TB-500E-28	POWER CORD
TB-500E-29	POWER CORD CLAMP(M16X1.5)
TB-500E-30	BASE SCREW
TB-500E-31	BASE
TB-500E-32	BASE SCREWS(M8X25)
TB-500E-33	RUBBER PAD
TB-500E-34	BASE SCREWS(M4X12)
TB-500E-39	BASE SCREWS(M10X28)

TB-500E-40	MICRO SWITCH(MJ2-1308)
TB-500E-41	BEARING(6202-2Z)
TB-500E-42	SCREW(M4X15)
TB-500E-43	DOUBLE GEAR
TB-500E-43-1	KEY 5X15
TB-500E-43-2	DOUBLE GEAR
TB-500E-44	WASHER
TB-500E-45	WQUARE HOLE GEAR
TB-500E-46	BEARING 6007-2Z
TB-500E-47	OIL SEAL 35X47X7
TB-500E-48	ROUND KEY 6X30
TB-500E-49	SHAFT
TB-500E-50	BEARING(30205)
TB-500E-51	OIL SEAL(30X60X7)
TB-500E-52	GASKET
TB-500E-53	GEAR BOX COVER
TB-500E-54	SCREW(HEX HEAD)(M8X35)
TB-500E-55	NAME PLATE
TB-500E-56	START BUTTON
TB-500E-57	STOP BUTTON
TB-500E-58	SCREW (M5X12)
TB-500E-59	CAPACITOR
TB-500E-60	CAPACITOR COVER
TB-500E-61	HOUSING
TB-500E-62	BOLT(M8)
TB-500E-63	NUT(M8)
TB-500E-75	SPACER-KNIFE/PLATE